
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Not classified

DNF

No.

111

521

112

149

850

488

499

444

399

202

133

313

582

442

418

303

187

166

611

369

555

211

333

167

Name

Karel  Kováè

Jan Hlaváèek

Jan Medøický

Milan  Kodídek

Vojtìch  Dvoøák

Sergej  Paulavets

Michal  Petru

Petr  Kratina

Tomáš Rais

Robert Hrdlièka

Roman  Kolaøík

Jan  Semlbauer

Vít Smejkal

David  Beèváø

Radek  Derich

Stefan Schafhauser

Tomáš  Horák

Alexander Šuhajda

Martin  Èábela 

Petr  Kochta

Miroslav  Veselý

Franz Vogl

Jiøí  Koneèný

Petr Novák

Class

A5

A5

A5

A5

A/C2

A5

A4

A4

A3

A4

A4

A3

A3

A5

A4

A6

A2

A2

A2

A3

A5

A6

A2

A5

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

3

Diff

2.145

3.747

5.015

6.157

7.676

9.042

10.324

12.062

13.487

15.787

22.111

23.806

28.817

33.003

36.001

42.561

44.653

48.160

50.889

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNF

Total Tm

13:31.622

13:33.767

13:35.369

13:36.637

13:37.779

13:39.298

13:40.664

13:41.946

13:43.684

13:45.109

13:47.409

13:53.733

13:55.428

14:00.439

14:04.625

14:07.623

14:14.183

14:16.275

14:19.782

14:22.511

13:27.666

13:28.782

13:29.910

7:38.619

Best Tm

2:19.849

2:19.976

2:21.015

2:20.422

2:22.163

2:22.615

2:25.222

2:25.454

2:30.656

2:29.130

2:32.122

2:30.099

2:29.313

2:31.636

2:30.251

2:32.365

2:32.375

2:32.520

2:33.753

2:34.037

2:35.700

2:35.371

2:48.501

2:28.741

Nat. Make

Shelby GT 500

Porsche GT3

Mustang

Porsche GT3

BMW

Subaru Sti

BMW E46

BMW

BMW

BMW Z3

BMW M3

BMW

Škoda Octavia 

Jaguar

BMW

Lotus Exige

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio

Civic Type R 

BMW

Porsche GT3

Lotus

Clio

Porsche GT3

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.145

Avg. Speed

131,337

Best Lap Tm

2:19.849

Best Speed

152,444

Best Lap by

111 - Karel  Kováè
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ákos FEHÉR

Race Director
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Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

Carbonia Cup
Carbonia Cup

Race A

Race (18:00 Time) started at 13:47:01

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km

21. 10. 2012 13:40


